Bledsoe Hi-Top Boot
�Reformable: Aluminum boot
shell and upright system that
unlike plastic boots, can be
reformed to fit virtually any
leg or ankle shape.
�Low Profile: Low profile
rocker bottom helps eliminate

contact the sales representative in your
area or Bledsoe Brace Systems.
Ordering Information
Hi-Top Boot
Shoe size (preferred) or leg measurement taken from knee joint line to medial malleolus.
Accessories:   Rain, Cold Weather, or Night Cover - Tibial Plates - Replacement cuff and booties, Strap kits
Call for more information.
Features                                                   Bledsoe Boots     All other low           All other
profile walkers        profile walkers
Unique low profile rocker design allowing for a near    Yes                    No (rocker too flat)  No (rocker curved,
normal walking gait and alleviating lower back pain. but too high)
Aluminum shell and uprights permit forming to fit Yes No                       No
most any size ankle or leg.
Ultra breathable foam wraps optimize patient         Yes         No                       No
comfort and skin protection.
Open back design allows adjustment of foot and leg   Yes No                       No
position over rocker to provide best walking gait.
Bledsoe Hi-Top Boot vs. other methods
Hinge & Thigh Attachment Hinge Choice:
If Leg Length Is Use Size Simple          Simple w/ QuikLok Multi-Centric
This product consists 17” - 19” (43 - 48 cm) 18” (46 cm)    AK025018 AK0525018     AK015018
of thigh portion and 19” - 21” (48 - 53 cm) 20” (51 cm) AK025020 AK0525020 AK015020
hinges of the Bledsoe     21” - 23” (53 - 59 cm) 22” (56 cm) AK025022 AK0525022 AK015022
Brace but without calf   23” - 25” (59 - 64 cm) 24” (61 cm) AK025024 AK0525024 AK015024
components. It is   25” - 27” (64 - 69 cm) 26” (66 cm) AK025026 AK0525026 AK015026
designed to attach to     27” - 29” (69 - 74 cm) 28” (71 cm) AK025028 AK0524028 AK015028
the Hi-Top Boot to 29” - 31” (74 - 79 cm) 30” (76 cm) AK025030 AK0525030 AK015030
create a long leg device.  31” - 33” (79 - 84 cm) 32” (81 cm) AK025032 AK0525032 AK015032
33” - 35” (84 - 89 cm) 34” (86 cm) AK025034 AK0525034 AK015034
Note: Leg measurement for Hinge & Thigh Attachment is taken from 1” (2.5cm) below groin on medial side of leg
to peak of medial malleolus.
Shoe Size                 Leg Measurement Boot             Fixed Hi-Top                      EZ Set Hi-Top
Men          Women       Euro               Length          Size   W/Cuff W/Bootie W/Cuff W/Bootie